Printing time:10:47

THURSDAY, 20.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6701 |INFRY |WALES M19 CZECH M19 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.40|4.502.20 | 9.50|1.75|4.80| 1.65| 1.952.50 | 1.80
12:00| 8840 |AFCCL |JEONB.M. SINGHTAR. 1.32]5.00|8.00)1.7814.012.35|38.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40)1.42|2.80)|2.80 | 13.0|1.65]|1.90]|1.32 | 4.40
13:0011308|INTFW USA W19 HOLL.W19 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.75|7.75|1.98|1.65]2.65|/2.45]3.302.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55| 1.85[1.98 | 2.05
13:30/ 8905 |IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN AL KARMA 2.35]3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30|7.50|9.50[1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.40|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.4010.0|2.00 | 2.80[2.60 | 2.95
13:30/ 8906 |IRAQ1 |DIYALA NEWROZ B. 3.35|3.15]2.15]5.70 | 3.50|9.50 | 6.75]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.05|7.00[2.05|2.80|3.20 | 2.45
14:00/ 3701 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |RAFSANJAN 2.10)2.85|3.8013.50/6.00)6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
14:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |MATH.UTD POLICE N. 5.10]3.35]1.70]8.50 | 2.70 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.25|2.95
14:00| 8841 |AFCCL|LION CITY MUANG T. 2.20/3.50|2.95|13.45/4.80]5.90|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.702.40(1.72|4.40]1.85|6.50]|1.45|1.65|1.75 | 1.90
14:30/3702 IRN 1 |CHADORM. ESTEGH.K. 2.50|2.75|3.05[4.30|5.00]8.509.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
15:00{11117|EGYP2|SEKKA H. WADI DEG. 3.50|2.85|2.25|5.80/3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.29 | 3.30 | 6.50 6.50 2.50
15:00111118/TUN 1 |CS SFAXIL. CLUB AFR. 3.20|3.002.30|5.60(3.80|10.0|7.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.70
15:00[11122/[EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT MOQAWLOON |2.90|2.80|2.65)4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00)1.34|3.00|6.00 5.70 240
15:00/3736 KEN 1 |BIDCO U. GOR MAHIA 4.70/3.30|1.77|8.00 | 2.85 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.25|2.95
15:00| 8887 [TUN 1 |MONASTIR. OMRANE 1.433.90|8.00)2.15|16.0|3.40|33.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.75|1.87]1.75|4.603.60 | 19.0|2.50 | 3.00 ] 1.82 | 6.75
15:00/ 8913 ITAP1 |GENOA M19 UDIN.M19 1.2216.25/10.0)1.53|17.0)2.05|60.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.282.35]|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.88 ] 1.23 | 4.60
15:00| 8956 |RWA 1 |GORILLA KIGALI 2.85]2.95|255 1.47 1 2.50
15:50| 2951 KWT 1 |FEHAIHEEL TADAMON 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20/5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]2.702.30|1.68 |4.50]1.93|7.50]|1.50 | 1.70|1.73 | 2.05
16:0011312/CFR  |[SPART.M. TORPED.M. 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.00 | 8.50)3.00|18.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00) 1.50 | 3.60
16:00112283 ENGD |SH.U.M21 FLEET.M21 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.32]19.0 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.871.97
16:00112295|INDS1 |[MOHAMMED.  |JAMSHEDP. 3.05|3.35]2.20|5.00|3.50)9.00|6.25]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.50|3.70|1.95|7.25|1.83|5.80|1.58|1.87|2.15|1.95
16:00| 8907 IRAQ1 |QUWA B. AL HEDOOD 1.1716.25|15.011.60 | 25.0)2.05|65.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.85|1.35]1.42|3.10|4.10|25.0|2.95|3.25]1.38 | 7.00
17:00111309|INTFW |PORTU.W19 WALES W19 1.1716.75/12.011.45|18.0|1.97 | 65.0/2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.22]1.27 |2.40]3.45|19.0|2.00| 2.20]1.23 | 5.10
17:00] 5932 |ARMS |PYUNIK ARARAT A. 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25[2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]|1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
17:00/ 8908 |ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 CESEN.M19 1.95|3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.80|2.30)1.75|5.00)2.20 | 9.50|1.65|1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
17:00| 8909 [OMAN |SHABAB S. AL SEEB 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50|18.0/4.20|1.80/1.90/3.30|2.80]|7.50|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75/4.60]|1.95]|2.403.70 | 1.78
17:1511005/QAT 2 |[KHURAIT. AL MARKH. 2.20/3.60|2.80|3.45/4.60]7.00|8.50|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|3.60]2.90(1.92/6.50]2.15|7.50]1.80|2.35|2.25 | 2.55
17:15[11307|QAT 2 |LUS.CITY SAILIYA 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.40/2.70]10.04.80|1.85]|1.75|2.85|2.55]5.30 | 4.502.25/9.00|1.75|4.90]1.72] 2.05|2.60 | 1.83
17:15/ 2982 |SAU 1 |FATEH ORUBAH 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.45|1.92]11.72 440|240 | 11.0|1.75|2.10]1.73 | 2.85
17:30111119[EGYP2|TERSANA MANSURA 1.703.35|5.10)2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.30
17:30| 2983 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA AL KHALE. 2.35/3.202.9013.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
17:45|3867 |ALG 1 |SETIF BELOUIZD. 2.7512.80]2.80|4.704.80/9.009.00f1.41]2.705.40|3.80|5.40|4.10(2.40 8.50[2.40|9.00|2.20|3.003.30|3.30
18:00111123|INTFW |CZECH W19 BELG.W19 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75]1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
18:05] 2952 |[KWT 1 |KHAITAN KAZMA 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]|11.0/5.10|1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00|1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
18:30| 3748 INIGPL |REMO STA. KWARA 1.45|3.80|7.75 1.53|2.35|4.60
18:30/ 8910 |IRAQ1 |ZAWRA KARBALAA 1.2315.50/12.011.73]22.012.25[65.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.002.55|1.92|1.45]1.47 |3.30)3.80|23.0|2.75|3.10] 1.45 | 6.50
19:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH RAED 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20 | 1.85|2.90
19:30111093|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA HAPOEL M. 2.90|3.05]2.45|5.004.10/9.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|5.60|4.20(2.25]9.50(2.20 | 7.25|1.92|2.65|2.80 | 2.60
19:30111310[INTFW |PORT.W23 HOLL.W23 3.25|3.701.90|5.002.90|8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40[1.55|1.85|2.10|1.72
19:45| 6501 |EL ROMA PORTO (1:1) 1.80]3.60|5.10)2.80|8.00)5.50|16.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.20|2.35]1.85|6.00)2.75|13.0| 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.80
19:45| 6502 [EL GALATAS. AZ ALKM. (1:4) 1.704.20 | 4.50 | 2.55|7.2514.10 | 16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10]2.15]1.90 | 1.58 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5[1.48 | 1.75] 1.55 | 2.30
19:45|6503 |[EL FCSB PAOK (2:1) 2.80|3.15|2.65[4.70/4.40]9.009.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]14.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.50
19:45|6504 EL BODO TWENTE (1:2) 2.10/3.60|3.6013.30/5.40]5.90|10.0|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.90|2.55|1.77|5.20]2.15|8.00| 1.55 | 1.82|1.85 | 2.35
19:45/ 6601 |CL BETIS GENT (3:0) 1.50]4.30/6.50)2.2011.013.40[28.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70]2.50|2.15]|1.70]1.62 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75]| 2.15]1.57 | 4.10
19:45/6602 |CL HEIDENHE. COPENHAG. (2:1) |3.00|3.40|2.35|4.90|3.70)9.50|7.25]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.80|3.80|2.05[7.50|1.90|6.25[1.60|1.95]|2.30|2.10
19:45/ 6603 |CL OLIMPIJA BORAC B. (0:1) 1.65]3.50|6.25)12.60|11.0)4.90|27.0|1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.45|3.40|2.20)1.85|5.80)3.35|14.0|2.20|2.85]2.05 | 5.60
19:45/ 6604 |CL PAPHOS OMONIA (1:1) 1.903.504.10]3.05|6.25]5.70 | 12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80| 3.05|2.40 | 1.87 | 5.402.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.95 | 3.00
20:00111298/CFR  |START ARENDAL 1.48 14.50 |5.00)2.00|6.502.90|15.0/3.20|1.25]|1.70|1.80|1.62|1.55]1.402.95]|2.00|8.50|1.40|1.45]1.30 | 1.90
20:00/ 8885 |CIV RASING A. ISCA 2.15/3.10|3.40 1.5632.35
21:00| 4492 |ISLLC |THROTT.R. VALUR 6.50 1 4.901.3518.50|1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147
21:30111311]INTFW ENGL.W23 GERM. U23 2.45|3.70|2.4013.80/3.70)7.25|7.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 550 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
22:00111120/JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. CHAPELTON 1.15]7.5013.0)1.42]23.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20)1.27 |2.25]|3.40|19.0|2.00|2.05]1.20 | 5.10
22:00111261|JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. VERE 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00)2.20 | 9.503.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.10 | 1.67|1.62|3.702.80 | 12.01.75| 2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
22:00/ 4493 ISLLC |AKRANES GRINDAVIK 1.206.75/9.00)1.40 | 12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
22:00/ 6505 |EL PLZEN FERENCV. (0:1) 1.703.80 | 5.60)2.65|8.50|4.60|17.0/1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.75|2.05]1.78 |4.80|2.80 | 13.0|1.87|2.35|1.82 | 3.80
22:00/ 6506 |EL SOCIEDAD MIDTJYLL. (2:1) 1.5214.206.50]2.30| 13.0]3.70 | 30.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.55| 1.83 | 1.68 | 4.203.15|13.0/2.00 | 2.45]1.72| 5.10
22:00/ 6507 |[EL AJAX ST.GILLO. (2:0) 2.10/3.45|3.5013.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
22:00/ 6508 |EL ANDERLEC. FENERBAH. (0:3) |2.75|3.55|2.60|4.70|4.20(9.00|8.00|2.24 |1.65|2.70|2.50[4.10|3.40|1.95[6.75|1.90 | 6.50| 1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 2.05
22:00/6605 |CL APOEL N. CELJE (2:2) 1.703.60 | 5.30 | 2.65|8.004.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.00 | 1.73 | 4.50 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 3.30
22:00/ 6606 |CL JAGIELON. BACKAT. (3:1) 1.4014.80|7.75]11.95]14.012.75|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63|1.97 | 1.42 | 4.60
22:00/6607 |CL PANATHIN. VIKINGUR (1:2) 1.25]6.50 |10.5)11.65|18.0|2.25|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.58 | 1.33]1.35|2.80|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.30 | 5.10
22:00/6608 |CL SHAMROCK MOLDE (1:0) 5.30/3.60|1.7018.00|2.65]|17.0|4.60|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|7.00|7.502.75|13.0|1.75|4.60| 1.82|2.30|3.40 | 1.78
22:00/ 8823 |JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. WATERHOU. 6.00|3.70|1.55[10.0/2.40)20.03.901.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00{2.90 | 13.0]1.70 | 4.40] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.78
23:30{11260JAM 1 |CAVALIER HARBOR V. 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.30|9.0013.60|17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.20|1.77]1.65|4.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.25]1.65|3.80
23:30/ 1572 |BRPA |BRAGANT. MIRASSOL 1.803.404.30)2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15]2.30 | 1.85|6.00]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
00:00/11012BRGPL/MONSOON YPIRANGA 3.70]3.202.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.50[2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
00:00/ 8630 BELC |JAPAN W AUSTRAL.W 1.60]3.80|5.20)2.35|7.75|3.60|16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.57 | 3.60)2.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.90 ] 1.53 | 2.60
00:00/ 8911 |COLIQ |MONAGAS CERRO P. 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.60|3.35/10.0|6.00|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92| 2.55]3.05 | 2.20
00:30/11013BRAG |GOIAS INHUMAS 1.483.70|7.50)2.25|14.013.70 | 30.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.92]11.75|4.70|3.40 | 17.0|2.40| 2.95]|1.85 | 6.25
00:30| 1573 |BRPA |PALMEIRAS BOTAF.SP 1.2216.25/10.0)1.5818.012.15|60.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30)1.37 |2.75]|3.40|17.0|2.10|2.35]1.30 | 5.10
00:55/11014/BRPA2|AA PORT. EC S.JOSE 3.00|3.00|2.405.10/4.009.50 | 8.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25]4.702.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50] 2.10| 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
00:55|1537 |BRA C |RIO BR.VN AMAZONAS 3.60|3.15]2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0|6.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50|5.50|2.60|11.0]2.00|6.75|2.15| 2.85|3.50 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
00:55| 8815 |JAM 1 |MONTEGO RACING U. 1.45/4.007.00]12.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.20|1.70]1.65|3.90|3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.60 | 4.80
01:30/ 1283 |COL A |U.MAGDAL. MILLION. 3.35|2.65|2.45|5.20|4.10 1.26 | 3.50 | 7.00 2.403.60
02:00{11262JAM 1 |ARNETT G. PORTM.UTD 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50]1.85 | 2.50|2.35 | 2.65
02:30{11121|BRGPL|SAO LUIZ GUAR.BAGE 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
02:30| 1538 |BRA C |OLARIA ABC RN 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00|3.40|11.06.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|7.00|5.80|2.60|11.0]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
02:30| 6569 |SASC |RACING C. BOTAFOGO 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60|7.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30| 3.15|2.10|7.00 | 2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]|2.45 | 3.10
02:30| 8912 |COLIQ |DEP.TOL. MELGAR 1.70|3.40]5.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00|3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.40
02:35| 1574 BRPA |PORTUGU. SAO BERN. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75|2.409.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85|2.90
03:00[12100|NOCC |R.SANTANA DIRANGEN 7.2514.40/1.40112.0|1.97]32.0/2.75]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.48 | 3.35| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
03:00| 1433 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. SAN MIGU. 3.002.95|2.45]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
03:00| 1722 [MEX 2 |CORRECAM. DORADOS 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.00|7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75|1.93 |6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
03:00| 6549 |CONC |DEP.SAPR. VANCOUVER 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
03:00| 8631 |BELC |USAW COLOMB.W 1.32/4.7019.00]1.85|16.0|2.55|38.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.50 | 3.25|3.35|16.0| 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.30
04:00| 1796 |KO2KL |UR.CORON. LIMON 1.77 |3.45]4.40]12.80|6.75|5.10|13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40|1.90 | 3.20
10:00| 8957 |AUNS |SYD.W.M23 SUTHE.SH. 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70 | 3.60 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
10:30111234/AUNS |MANL.UTD. SYDN.UTD. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
10:30|11246/AUVPL |GREEN G. HUME CITY 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]|1.85 | 1.98
10:3011247/AUVPL |MELB.KN. AVONDALE 4.104.10/1.65|5.80|2.45]|10.0|3.902.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.90 | 4.70|2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70|1.45|1.72]|2.20 | 1.52
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PERSIK K. 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.88 | 5.80 | 2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
10:30/ 4799 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO SEMEN P. 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 | 1.97 |1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.78 | 3.35
10:30| 8886 |AUNS [ST.GEOR. DRULT.R. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
10:35/4676 AUS 1 |JETS BRISBANE 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.10
11:00111224/ AUSPL |CAMPBEL. METRO S. 2.50|3.50/2.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72]1.93 |1.93
11:00/11240|NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |VALENTINE 7.5015.50|1.28110.0|1.62]33.0|2.25]3.20 |1.25|1.65|1.75]|9.00 | 8.00|2.20 | 12.0|1.30 | 2.20| 1.55|1.67 | 3.90 | 1.20
11:00| 3681 |BANPL [BANGL.P. BROTHE.U. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
11:00| 3682 BANPL |FORTIS RAHMATG. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50|5.802.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10|9.50|1.80 | 5.60]1.63 | 1.92]|2.40 | 1.92
11:15111248 AUVPL |MELB.PORT OAKLEIGH 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
11:30111229 AQPL |GC KNIGH. LIONS 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.308.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70|5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]1.35|1.50]1.73 | 1.63
11:30{11249/AUVPL [PR.LIONS ALTONA M. 1.75/4.103.50]2.50|5.10|4.30|9.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]2.05|/1.92]|1.52|3.90|1.87|6.75|1.35|1.57|1.48 | 1.88




